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No. EZE4 IS AT e B & HARE ES4—#
I HVESLT AT AL 18F HEE AR =MW 2018/4/22 600
2INLDEDT AT 4302018 EHEEEHEY N 2018/5/4 450

5_
3 OEIIa—TT A AR by & — Wi T 2018/6/10 882
4 EHILSARR EFI—e2z)7 EHEH 2018/7/3 ~2018/8/31 144,000
5 SABLMNEROHR ZE T AT 2018/7/19 ~2018/7/31 10,000
X
6 XTI R ANAT AT T A WK 2018/7/20 ~2018/8/31 45,330
7y EHIK B ST G RN B/ NERRE AT 2018/7/21 500
8 ST AR JRIRF T 2018/7/22 600
9 DEIEKHIERE YR VE A Je 2018/7/22 ~2018/9/30 2,130
10 DEFHFF TN NEETAE L) MR T 2018/8/10 250
11 OB FF T RENAT AT T A YT 2018/8/11 200
12 ZHI AT AT AT (/3L Fobt—E—)L =M 2018/8/18 300
13 ZeL-W\L-5L ENESE e 2/NT HHRSRET  2018/8/19 228
14 2—U7hF% X | £FET72T FETRIERE A0 RKEHTEL 2018/9/1 ~2018/9/2 208
HoH X
15 W7 RIER BJTRIER a—0 AR fEHHR R 2018/9/3 ~2018/9/10 29,380
X
16 BT w1 U201 8INEEE SCHUR  {BE SCHURF Bl 2018/9/29 500
17 O&F< HRR YR VE A JRIRTT 2018/10/1 ~2018/12/26 2,472
18 137255 %F HEHBLb X E =AM 2018/10/14 800
19 SV DES R aR/N AT 2018/10/20 440
20 SNHV DL PR/ BT 2018/10/21 840
21 Xy TR EIFEA O/ Est= il 2018/10/21 200
22 Ol HHER ST SCF L EAE sk 2018/11/10 720
23 9 PLBT=A ENLIREEDERZRO MEHLUH 2018/11/10 200
E
24 5FLBT R ESTRREERTRO HEHbUi 2018/11/11 200
Ed
25 SHEEMMLYIVE PR DL B IR T 2018/11/17 200
26 Ol HER = ARSA(EYER) =V it 2018/10/31 ~2018/11/25 26,000
27 XT3 ZARSA(EY#R) =K 2018/11/25 250
28 T RIBRE R BJTHIBR  a—U AR METHRR 2018/12/14 ~2018/12/26 29,380
X
29 ZVAS AT N — ) PEVESY PN oY A G NIPN S Ei] 2018/12/22 583
PR )
30 EHEALSALEFERLA&A b FEHFALSA FHEM 2019/3/24 350
31 ¥y TN Ve ALK ESE e 2019/3/217 337
32 FE7IEl < | FHED | 7ot EHEULAIEAE FHEM 2019/3/30 200
AFEDD
33 FEDRKE RNk L dm < Ta T 2019/3/31 120
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2. FYXEX¥T/\Y ‘
No. E¥4 ESiRE N FrTEh BEE HARS ESA—#
1 Kids¥+¥Z/3-B INVEERERT UNE e W 2018/5/8 30
)

2 Kids¥¥7/3-B HOREZELE+HE L =AM 2018/5/9 60
BN EREZELE (=
AFRAR L)

3 Kids¥+¥7/3-B WS ST R SFShHER A SRR 2018/5/10 26
(BFFRENE)

4 Kids¥ ¥ 7/ 0 -A T=OOHIMPEEMZEL 7=ooi 2018/5/15 45
S

5 Kids¥¥Z7/3-A PERETSE =R E R T 2018/5/16 50
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58 Kids¥¥7/30-A ME NI R OMSHEERE  E TR 2018/11/15 100
X

59 Kids¥ v /30-A WS T STIRTEShHER SRR 2018/11/20 50

60 Kids¥¥F/30-A HEMNZELH % ATHT 2018/11/21 52

61 Kids¥ 7730 -A A EHE A 2018/11/22 120

62 Kids¥+7/3-B HTEHRE R MATREE 2018/11/27 53
X

63 Kids¥vZ7/3-B HLGRE R fETTHARK 2018/11/28 58

64 Kids¥ /3B BEZLCLEGEEER MG 2018/11/29 62

65 Kids¥vZ7/3-B WEZELEDHBVE TR 2018/12/6 76
X

66 Kids¥+¥F/30-A WIEMKRFEMEES e 2019/1/23 180

R

67 KidsFr7/30-A INPETINL B SRR nFET 2019/2/19 67

68 Kids3F+Z7/30-A YRTUANTRFEILE  Flh 2019/2/20 8

69 Kids3Fr7/30-A AT L HRBIXSHE FH4ET 2019/2/21 73

70 Kids¥FvZ7/30-A RIRHETSE R Sh R fEIRRT 2019/2/26 22

71 Kids¥v7/30-A MEZELEbBNE PR 2019/2/217 174

72 Kids¥Fv7/30-A THLIUAFR AT 2019/3/5 112

73 Kids¥Fv7/3-A KHEZEE TN 2019/3/6 43

74 Kids¥v7/30-A T S ] FasEmT 2019/3/7 65

75 KidsFv7/30-A ME TN HEE  ARE TS 2019/3/13 70
X
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3. FRFrS/\y _

No. E¥4 ESiRE N FriEh BEE HARS ESA—#
1 /N Ry TR ME TN ILE/NERE M E AR 2018/12/11 78
2 INEREF TN BRMNEE/NFER ‘BRI 2018/12/19 233
3 N TN N VA VIS 2 S Y 35 2019/1/9 295
4 INFEREH TR ZARHN.ER R =R 2019/1/18 250
5 /NFERE T JRRF T SLIR FH/NEAR R 2019/1/22 200
6 /NEFEF TN PSSR NER G 2019/2/5 ~2019/2/9 369

1,425
4. EEELABEKEY —VEHETOC L Q
No. E¥4 ESiRE N FrTEh BEE HARS ESA—#
1 JADIFVL Z A FEEEARGIHEYD ZHf 2018/10/2 59
FRER)

2 JADIFVK 2 A FEELARCVA =@ 2018/10/2 51
J—) REEEE)

3 EDIFVL 2 A FEEEAR (O3 Z@Hf 2018/10/3 160
EZEHE)

4 JADIFVK 2 A HEE AR (CHITS ZHf 2018/10/3 34

BRER)

5 BDIFV 2 A FIHE AR GREZEY =Hf 2018/10/4 98
%%ﬁ@@:@%lﬁl-i&%
S

6 JEDIFVL 2 A FEELARE (=20 Z@f 2018/10/4 46
RER)

7 BRI HEE LARKE Y — =Hif 2018/10/7 151
Ve

8 JADIFV K 2 A FHIHE AR GGKELE  =@f 2018/10/10 22
B SLKORER)

9 JADIFVK 2 A HEELAR(EbiE =@ 2018/10/10 39
EZELE)

10 JEDIFVK 2 A FEEEAR(EERYS) Z@f 2018/10/11 48
HERR - 5 HShHERRD)

11 JADIFVL 2 A HEE AR GREZY ZMmh 2018/10/11 117
HEAR—RET)

12 JEDIFVK 2 A HEE AR O LER =W 2018/10/16 28
EZEHE)

13 JADIFVL 2 A FEELAR(CHITo =@ 2018/10/16 48

FREE)
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14 BDIFNL< 2 A
15 JEDIFVK R A
16 ADIZVL< 2 A
17 JEDIFVK R A
18 ADIFVK X A
19 JEDIFVK R A
20 JADIFN< A A

21 JADIFW< 2 A

22 FADIFV< R A
23 JADIFN< A A
24 BDIFV R A
25 JADIFN< A A
26 EDIFV< R A

27 JRDIFN A A

28 JADIFN< A A
29 EDIFV< R A
30 EDIFV<Z A
31 EDIFV< A
32 MDIFV<Z A
33 EDIFV< A
34 DTV R A
35 EDIFV< R A

36 EDIFV<Z A

37 MDIFV<Z A
38 EDIFV< R A
39 EDIFV<Z A

40 JEDIFV< X A

41 BDIFV< R A
42 JROIFN< A A
43 BDIFV< R A
44 JROIFN< A A

45 JEDIFV Z A

46 EASVIAEIDN

FEE LARFTE =W
PRE - AABRE )
FHEELARGREZY Z/|if
bE TEIELOR)
FEELARCIEEY =@l
HER)

FHEE ARG ET  ZEf
SRR SHER)
AEELAROIGE =M[f
BE)

FIHE AR (EHT =Hif
ST P (LIS HERR)
FEEEARCSHE =@Eh
JRASHER)
FEETARGHESEY @M
2R ARILFS—

FU—)

HEE AR (EERE ZMmh
M SHER)
HEE LAR (ZEE  —Hif
B

FIHE AR GREZEY =Hf
HRERZEDOR)
AEELARGHEZY —@HH
H[E)

FIHE AR (ZE)IIR  =Hf
BEHE)

HEE LARGERES,  =Hif
& S OBEE T —R

—)

FEELARECCEAT =@M
WA PRES= T
ﬁ%)%;t/ﬁ(’i%“%% =Rt
B

FEELARGEE =@l
HHEN ARERFRE)
FEETAR G Z@Af
BEHE)

i%& ANE (BbEfR =W

FEETLARGESHE @b
5 )

AEELARE(OADRE =W
EZELE)
FEELAROATAL Z@AH
MWEZELE)
AEELARGET @b
SE/NH LS HER - KL
SESNHER)
FEELARGEL) @
BT S7-2 DU M - ShFERR)
FHEELARCKHE ZEif
RER)
FEELARGHIED =@
SEZCLE)
FEETAREORE ZHi
BRI AT H
IREER)
FEETLAR N ZHl
RER)

FEELAR EKRF —HH
PRE )

FHEELARGUIE  =Z@Eif
RER)

AEELAR GBS —@HH
HIRER)
FEETARGHOE =@l
DORER)
AEELARKEY — =ZHW
v

ﬂﬂbf ﬁf

bf
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2018/10/17
2018/10/17
2018/10/18
2018/10/23
2018/10/24
2018/10/24
2018/10/25

2018/10/25

2018/10/30
2018/10/30
2018/10/31
2018/10/31
2018/11/1

2018/11/1

2018/11/6
2018/11/6
2018/11/7
2018/11/7
2018/11/8
2018/11/8
2018/11/13
2018/11/13

2018/11/14

2018/11/14
2018/11/15
2018/11/15

2018/11/20

2018/11/20
2018/11/21
2018/11/21
2018/11/22
2018/11/22

2018/11/3

163

47

255

83

62

78

132

34

55

64

90

48

88

132

38

62

38

29

46

54

53

35

108

51

38

45

79

51

60

20

32

64

124



47 EASVIAEDIN fﬁ%?ﬁgt@@ﬁ%f— =M 2018/11/4 126
48 EASDIALEIDN %‘%Eﬁat/gﬁ%\/@ =M 2018/11/10 94
49 EASVIAEDIN %%?ﬁ.st@@ﬁ%f— =M 2018/11/11 163
50 EASDIAE NN %‘%Eﬁat/gﬁ%\/@ =Xl 2018/11/17 73
51 EALDIALEDD %%?ﬁ.st@@ﬁ%f— =M 2018/11/18 151
52 EASDIAE DN %‘%Eﬁat/gﬁ%\/@ =M 2018/11/23 118
53 EALDIALEDID %%?ﬁ.st@@ﬁ%f— =M 2018/11/24 78
54 EASDIAE DN %‘%Eﬁat/gﬁ%\/@ =M 2018/11/25 132

= 4,194
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